F21

F35

F45

F60

Valkony Ferenc emlékverseny 2016. évi végeredménye

Vas
Forrai
Gyimesi

Janko
Jézsa
Csik

Harkanyi
Ipsics
Bejczi

Szepesi
Komordczki
Orban

18 év alatti fiuk

N21

N35

N50

Bujdosé
Toéth
Bujdosé

Silye
DOmMoOtor
F6z6-Kertész

Uhlir
Odor
Sziki

Kiss-Bander
Szabd
Téth

18 év alatti holgyek

Vastag
Szuromi
Vastag

Géabor
Gabor
Zoltan

Tamas
Balazs Gabor
Zoltan

Csaba
Laszlo
Géabor

Imre
Andras
Janos

Zoltan
Andras
Mark Levente

Timea
GCsilla
Anikd

Timea
Viktéria
Agnes

Mariann
Zsuzsanna
Jézsefné

Eszter
Hanga
Emese

DTC
HOD
TTE

HSE
GOC
KFK

SAS
TTE
MEA

SAS
SAS
SAS

SPA
KIS
SPA

SAS
SFC
PVS

ZTC
FMT
SAS

EK
SAS
HAV

SAS
PVS
SAS

292,1
280,3
256,9

352,56
347,69
344,54

305,92
305,49
236,13

328,05
312,55
274,43

140
137,48
111,17

354,25
206,37
191,16

400,93
333,49
320,82

320,8
297,97
239,8

193,91
121,35
92,25



